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Questions

Stupendous means

The Grand National Assembly gave that

Ransack means

Allies had condemned the Ottoman Empire to be to the very walls of Istanbul

Mustafa Kamal Sailed on the 15th May,............c....... for the north east coast of Anatolia.

The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe

took years travels

The Ottoman Capital itself was to be an international centre under the control of
according to the peace treaty

It was that the Turks were growing bolder.
In a heavy storm Mustafa Kamal's ship towards the landing stage at samsun.
On assuming power Mustafa Kamal , First object was to................... the people.

Subtlety menas

The Grand National Assembly sitting in Ankara will preside over the destiny of

It was the 17th of November 1922, a British motor................. drew up at a side door of the
palace where Mehmet was staying.

It was apparent that the Turks were growing bolder.

The Allies ......ccooceeeevnnennn. the important Baghdad Railway Junction at Estishehir.

Answers Choice

. amazing by size
. Small

. tiny

. useless

. Order

. Thought

. Verdict

. Command

. Reconcile

. Restore

. Search thoroughly
. Reclaim

. Stationed

. Enlarged

. Partitioned
. Vast

. 1619
. 1719
. 1819
. 1919

. 100
. 150
. 200
. 300

. Britain

. American
. Turkey

. Pakistan

. meaningful
. significant
. useful

. sailed

. moved

. staggered
. sailed fast

. 50
. 80
. 101
. 202

. Simplicity

. Cleverness
. Rude

. Novice

. Europe

. Turkey

. Turkamanistan
. Tajikistan

. Cab

. Jeep

. Ambulance
. Helicopter

. Understood
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B. Understandable
C. Clear
D. True
A. Captured
B. Occupied
C. Evacuated
D. Controlled
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A government formed from the old liberals was in power in

Hinterland means

The idea of signing a treaty based on these was not acceptable
Mehemet...........coceeee could see no other eay to regain the Province of Anatolia than by
Subtiety.

The population was crazed with fear.

A. Lzmir
B. Ankara

D. Troy

. foreign

. far away
. broken

. matters

. items
. situations

. Fist
. Second
. Third
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. Upset
. Unbalanced
. Disturbed
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