

## English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 15 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Stupendous means	A. amazing by size B. Small C. tiny D. useless
2	The Grand National Assembly gave that _____	A. Order B. Thought C. Verdict D. Command
3	Ransack means	A. Reconcile B. Restore C. Search thoroughly D. Reclaim
4	Allies had condemned the Ottoman Empire to be _____ to the very walls of Istanbul	A. Stationed B. Enlarged C. Partitioned D. Vast
5	Mustafa Kamal Sailed on the 15th May,..... for the north east coast of Anatolia.	A. 1619 B. 1719 C. 1819 D. 1919
6	The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe took _____ years travels	A. 100 B. 150 C. 200 D. 300
7	The Ottoman Capital itself was to be an international centre under the control of _____ according to the peace treaty	A. Britain B. American C. Turkey D. Pakistan
8	It was _____ that the Turks were growing bolder.	A. apparent B. meaningful C. significant D. useful
9	In a heavy storm Mustafa Kamal's ship _____ towards the landing stage at samsun.	A. sailed B. moved C. staggered D. sailed fast
10	On assuming power Mustafa Kamal , First object was to..... the people.	A. 50 B. 80 C. 101 D. 202
11	Subtlety menas	A. Simplicity B. Cleverness C. Rude D. Novice
12	The Grand National Assembly sitting in Ankara will preside over the destiny of _____	A. Europe B. Turkey C. Turkamanistan D. Tajikistan
13	It was the 17th of November 1922, a British motor..... drew up at a side door of the palace where Mehmet was staying.	A. Cab B. Jeep C. Ambulance D. Helicopter
14	It was <u>apparent</u> that the Turks were growing bolder.	A. Understood B. Understandable C. Clear D. True
15	The Allies .....the important Baghdad Railway Junction at Estishehir.	A. Captured B. Occupied C. Evacuated D. Controlled

---

16 A government formed from the old liberals was in power in \_\_\_\_\_  
A. Izmir  
B. Ankara  
C. Istanbul  
D. Troy

---

17 Hinterland means \_\_\_\_\_  
A. inland  
B. foreign  
C. far away  
D. broken

---

18 The idea of signing a treaty based on these \_\_\_\_\_ was not acceptable  
A. matters  
B. terms  
C. items  
D. situations

---

19 Mehemet..... could see no other way to regain the Province of Anatolia than by Subtlety.  
A. Fist  
B. Second  
C. Third  
D. Fourth

---

20 The population was crazed with fear.  
A. Upset  
B. Unbalanced  
C. Disturbed  
D. Out of control

---